
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

[ADVANCE COPY] Invitation to DENR Control Map Portal Launch on 13 December
2021, 8:00 AM - 12:00 NN via Zoom
1 message

DENR Control Map Secretariat <denrcontrolmap@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Dec 7, 2021 at 6:43 AM
To: Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, Climate Change Service <ccs@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Bureau EMB
<emb@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon ICT <calabarzon.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Laguna Lake Dev Authority
<llda@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 Livino Duran
<r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 PMD <region6.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 ICT
<region1.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ICT
<region3.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5 <r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-7 Regional Office
<region7.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8 ICT <region8.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9
<r9@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 ICT <region9.ict@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-10 RED ARLEIGH J. ADORABLE"
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-10 RICT SECTION <region10.ict@denr.gov.ph>, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau
<erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Forest Geospatial Data Infrastructure - FGDIS FMB <fmbgisrs12@gmail.com>, Land Management Bureau
<lmb@denr.gov.ph>, MGB eco <eco@mgb.gov.ph>, PCSD - Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, PPSO Office of
the Director <ppso@denr.gov.ph>, RBCO DENR <rbco@denr.gov.ph>, RGIS DENR-MIMAROPA <rgis.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
RSCIS Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, central@mgb.gov.ph, namria@denr.gov.ph, nwrb@denr.gov.ph, DENR NCR ICT
<ncr.ict@denr.gov.ph>, ncr_ored@yahoo.com, DENR Region 11 PMD <region11.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CAR ICT
<car.ict@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Allan Baro <baro.allantroe@gmail.com>, Alvin Olvida <afolvida@denr.gov.ph>, Ariel Catindig <apcatindig@denr.gov.ph>,
Aura Rayala Venia <adrayala@denr.gov.ph>, Catherine Quiambao <ctquiambao@denr.gov.ph>, Darwin Tejerero
<darwin.tejerero@bmb.gov.ph>, Dennis Tacmo <dennis.tacmo@gmail.com>, Donald Mendizabal
<donald.mendizabal@gmail.com>, Eloisa De Leon <deleoneloisa71@gmail.com>, Gerald Castueras <cjayraldc@gmail.com>,
Honeybeth Millare <honeybeth_07@yahoo.com>, Jake Haldos <jesushaldos25@gmail.com>, Jerome Ezra Diaz
<jemdiaz@denr.gov.ph>, Jessie Fortus <jrfortus@gmail.com>, Jose Henry Talabis <jhmtalabis@denr.gov.ph>, Joshua Aguilar
<joaguilar@denr.gov.ph>, Lars Aggabao <lars.aggabao@gmail.com>, Luis Rongavilla <lsrongavilla2015@gmail.com>, Michelle
Aplan <michelle.aplan@bmb.gov.ph>, Reniel Tumbagahan <reniel624@gmail.com>, Roja Bati-on Guia <rsbation@denr.gov.ph>,
Rosalyn Sontillanosa <rosedelson3978@gmail.com>, Rose Anne Escudero <rasescudero@denr.gov.ph>, Rose Anne Villas
<rvcervantes@denr.gov.ph>, Septher Ian Salcedo <septherian.salcedo@bmb.gov.ph>, Susan Villar <sbvillar@denr.gov.ph>,
arfere08@yahoo.com, ian ross avino <ross_avino@emb.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Good day!

Please be informed that the Knowledge and Information Systems Service will officially launch the DENR Control Map Portal
on 
13 December 2021, 8:00 AM - 12:00 NN via Zoom video conferencing. Here are the zoom details for the event: 

Topic: DENR Control Map Portal Launch
Time: Dec 13, 2021 08:00 AM Singapore

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/98673889723?pwd=MTY3MWFSd1VzcUJwYlFGb2MxcTZCdz09

Meeting ID: 986 7388 9723
Passcode: DENRCM2021

Attached is the advance copy of the invitation and program for the activity, for your reference. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email. Thank you very much. Keep safe.

Best Regards,

DENR Control Map Secretariat
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Telefax: 8925-8278; VOIP 1085
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